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Cod fiscal

13919768
35535742
1002600055386
1002601000899
1002601001715
1002601001829
1002601003845
1002605000222
1002605000358
1002605000613
1002608000049
1002609001191
1003600020891
1003600041421
1003600056508
1003600074067
1003600080473
1003600107145
1003600135579
1003600135845
1003600151780
1003600153957
1003600167554
1003601000391
1003601001125
1003601005503
1003601006599
1003601006902
1003605000182
1003605003220
1003605008616
1003606000422
1003606000950
1003606003744
1003606005003
1003606006099
1003606006631
1003606006859
1003606007085
1003606008392
1003606009160
1003606009643
1003606009687
1003606015749
1003608000286
1003608000585
1003608001951
1003608003140
1003608003933
1003608005812
1003608006174
1003608006200
1003608006277
1003608006532
1003609002519
1003609004100
1003609006517
1003609006791
1003609007042
1003609007396
1003609009921
1003609010572
1003609011557
1003609011731
1003609012026
1003609012381

Scorul

Denumirea Sudiviziunea total de
risc
NEGURA 0. S, GT DGAF Centru 48
COJOCARU S. V. GT DGAF Centru 46
ARNEST -EX1IM S R L. DGAF Centru 45
PENSIUNEA DIN HOLERCANI I.S. DGAF Centru 44
AGRO-TIRAS SR L DGAF Centru 44
FITOFAG SR L. DGAF Centru 56
FANI S.R.L. DGAF Centru 56
S.A. BAZA DE TRANSPORT AUTO-37 DGAF Centru 51
S.R.L. VICTIRA1D DGAF Centru 49
S.R.L. LUK& CO DGAF Centru 63
S.R.L. AROMIPLANT DGAF Centru 42
LI. CHESCU ANDREI DGAF Centru 49
IZODROMGAZ S.R.L. DGAF Centru 65
OLIUM-GOGU S.R.L. DGAF Centru 55
IUCOTEL S.R.L. DGAF Centru 44
S.C. VITALITIFRUCT-EXPO S.R.L. DGAF Centru 63
S C. ALVENSAGRO S.R.L. DGAF Centru 50
VERLANN.C. LI. DGAF Centru 45
COOPERATIVA DE CONSUM DIN DUBASARII VECHI DGAF Centru 50
BRIC S.R.L. DGAF Centru 52
S.C. MAISTCONS GRUP S.R.L. DGAF Centru 54
CRISTIN-RACUL LI DGAF Centru 49
ANGELA BUZU LI DGAF Centru 50
CODAT-LUX S.R.L. DGAF Centru 53
PELIN I.I. DGAF Centru 52
S.C. AGROLUXER S.R..L DGAF Centru 54
FARM-IMEX SRL DGAF Centru 51
I.P. COSTESTI S.A. DGAF Centru 55
S.C. AMEN-VER S.A. DGAF Centru 52
S.C. INMARK S.A. DGAF Centru 49
S.C. ARTURNAT-FARM S.R.L. DGAF Centru 50
AGRO-BOIESCU-SERVICE S.R.L. DGAF Centru 21
bunescu sergiiei LIl DGAF Centru 50
I.ILN.SOVA DGAF Centru 46
S.R.L. NICANL1UDCON DGAF Centru 39
11. COTIUJANU VASILE 1 DGAF Centru 48
COOP HAJIU DGAF Centru 46
BRINZENI-AGRO S.R.L. DGAF Centru 51
S.C. BUDAI GRUP S.R.L. DGAF Centru 47
11. IURIE DARABANA DGAF Centru 48
LI. VALER1IU LAZARENCO DGAF Centru 22
COOPERATIVA DE CONSUM DIN TAREUCA DGAF Centru 45
FARMACIA N.62 CHIPERCEN1 S.R.L. DGAF Centru 44
SUCCES S.R.L. DG AF Centru 48
C.A.P. SLOBOZIA HANESE1 DGAF Centru 48
S.R.L. OREGON DGAF Centru 28
S.R.L. CIOBURCIU - AGRO DGAF Centru 47
S.A. REZACO DGAF Centru 49
S.R.L. DORINTA DGAF Centru 33
S.R.L. BAVASCO -C DGAF Centru 45
S.R.L. REGALIA - ADT DGAF Centru 44
S.C. MaCorn - Prim S.R.L. DGAF Centru 33
F.A.P.C. PERSOLVI1T - PRIM S.R.L. DGAF Centru 44
S.R.L. ARAN DGAF Centru 39
CONSUMCOOP TUZARA DGAF Centru 51
S.C. CENDIGI S.R.L. DGAF Centru 47
CERAMICA-UNGI IEN1 S.A. DGAF Centru 51
VASILE TOMA 11. DGAF Centru 45
ROMALIN GRUP S.R.L. DGAF Centru 56
FARMACIA MUSETEL-SIPOTENI S.R.L. DGAF Centru 46
VIOl S.R.L. DGAF Centru 51
CONSUMCOOP DIN CETIREN1 DGAF Centru 46
S.C. NIS-STRUGURAS S.R.L. DGAF Centru 46
STIVEL-VEST S.R.L. DGAF Centru 46
V.COLUN 11 DGAF Centru 53
CONSUMCOOP DIN PIRLITA DGAF Centru 51



67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
9!
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128

130
131
132
133
134
135

1003609013908
1004600026834
1004600067248
1004605001005
1004606000898
1004606004151

1004608000283
1004609002310
1004609003373
1005600026004
1005605000913
1005605003257
1005606001168
1005606004712
1005608000268
1005608001601

1005609002993
1006600023642
1006600035050
1006600052475
1006600054332
1006605001065
1006606002519
1006606007536
1006606008212
1006606008511

1006608002340
1006609004949
1007600011699
1007600056023
1007605000892
1007608001199
1007608001476
1007609000465
1008600002913
1008600011881

1008600022926
1008600031023
1008600046155
1008600057533
1008606000885
1008606005190
1008608001923
1008608002436
1009600006295
1009600027146
1009600043461

1009606005566
1009606005614
1009608000185
1009608001551

1009609003002
1010600004945
1010600040192
1010605000089
1010605000447
1010608000297
1010609000478
1011600021699
1011600035322
1011605000134
1011605000581

1011606001183
1011606002700
1011606004298
1011606005354
1012600008671

1012600031239
1012600032753

TAN[PANIS S.R.L.

S.C. REVNI1COR S.R.L.

S.C. GAMA-VILO SERVICE S.R.L.
S.C. DOVIMAR-TRANS SRL
S.R.L. CISLENI-AGRO

S.C. S& T PRODPAN S.R.L.

I. LIVAN NICOLAEV

S.C. NISVINEX GRUP S.R.L.
CANT-POVAR 1L

S.C. ALEXDAN S.R.L.

S.C. SOCIALCARPEN-SERVICE S.R.L.

S.C. TULBACOM S.R.L.

S.C. EXPOCOSTAS S.R.L.

S.C. PRIMAUTOSERVI1CE S.R.L.
S.C. SIMDOMITA S.R.L.

C.P. COPANCA

I.I. SCH1IRCA TUDOR

S.C. T.C.S. INTERNATIONAL S.R.L.
MEVALEX S.R.L.

RAPCEA DINA S.R.L.

S.C. TEXAGROTEH S.R.L.

11. DANUTA GI1EORGHE
BRAGARI VICTOR 11

S.C. CASA GOSPODARULUI S.R.L.
S.C. ORBERTAL S.R.L.

S.C. TURVICAM S.R.L.

S.C. PRON1C - AGRO S.R.L.

S.C. FLORCOM-AUTO S.R.L.
T1RUS GROUP S.R.L.

S.C. SANEX-COMERT S.R.L.
S.C. INCOL-PLIT S.R.L.

S.C. FRATII VAIPAN S.R.L.
S.C. VULTAN - SV S.R.L.

S.C. SEROLAN S.R.L.
GARANTCOM INVEST GRUP S.R.L.
MINIMAR-GRUP S.R.L.
DOMENIILE SPEIA S.R.L,
CAPITAL TOBACCO S.R.L.
EUROACCENT S.R.L.

SPRIN AGRO S.R.L.

BR1STINA S.R.L.

SELRUT-V.E. S.R.L.

IT. LOZAN SERGIU

S.R.L. STARAGRO GROUP
ROXAMAN-AUTO S.R.L.
AGRO-MERIDIAN S.R.L.

LOCA EXIM S.R.L.
ELTAVIUTEX S.R.L.
TERMODIOS S.R.L.

S.R.L. MAXANRO-PR1M

11. JUBEA ANDREI

A.V.DISTRIBUIREA AUTOMATA S.R.L.

LINIA & CO S.R.L.
TEHNOLOGIC SD S.R.L.
11. PROZOROVSK4 LILIAN
S.R.L. AJUR-PRESTIGIU
S.R.L. COMCEREAL - PRIM
AGRIPROF-G S.R.L,
OPREA TRANS S.R.L.
PROAREA S.R.L.

S.R.L. SERVICII URBANE
11 UNGUREANU VALERIU
ANDROMI1R-LUX S.R.L.
FRANZEPAN S.R.L.
[RIPAC-IMEXPO S.R.L.
ELEMENTPLAST S.R.L.
AGROFLOR & N1CO S.R.L.
VEGAN-COM S.R.L,

S.R.L. LAVENDER Oil.
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53
52
37
33
53
37
46
46
59
50
46
49
44
46
44
36
37
52
36
53
60
49
45
51
45
44
37
58
64
48
46
48
47
54
56
59
60
54
53
49
51
49
44
50
53
55
44
44
42
42
46
53
51
58
47
M
53
24
44
47
47
46
44
44
49
49
50
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137
138
139
14»
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149

200
20!

202
203
204

1012605001437
1012605001862
1012609000656
1012611000787
1013600011762
1013600026333
1013600028614
1013600030712
1013600031362
1013605002350
1013606003192
1013608001309
1014600010049
1014600032171
1002600054666
1003600008091
1003600014625
1003600018232
1003600021898
1003600026435
1003600036012
1003600089030
1003600094047
1003600104096
1003600165000
1004600020809
1005600008338
1005600052733
1006600006191
1006600016756
1007600018399
1007600023742
1007600034588
1009600032979
1009600040024
1010600028200
1012600011569
1012600018177
1012600019358
1012600022637
1012600028260
1014600012489
1015600013715
1004604005888
1013600031937
17134811
32864799
33073848
33627521
35242889
36703323
1002600014721
1002602002719
1002602004632
1002602005020
1002602005282
1002602005363
1002604001244
1002604001521
1003602000169
1003602002794
1003602004248
1003602004879
1003602005061
1003602005740
1003602007238
1003602007250
1003602008051
1003602009634

11. ABABEI MARIANNA
S.R.L. DANU-ENERGO
UNMOBILUX-GRUP S.R.L.
I.C.S. INVEST LINE S.R.L.
EASTMOND S.R.L.
APINATUR S.R.L.

RUSH AS CONSTRUCT S.R.L.
FLUXPROIECT S.R.L.

EST EURO VITIS S.R.L.

S.R.L. PROFINSTAL-CONSTRUCT
BISCOPANE S.R.L.

S.R.L. LECOCONS

C.I. FRUCTBIOIMPEX
ECOTRONEX S.R.L.
CARDINAL PRIM S.R.L.
TRANSCART-PLUS S.R.L.
GLORINAL IMOBIL S.R.L.
S.C. CASA LUMINOASA SR.L.
MONTAJAUTOMATICA S.A.
CVC EXPERT S.R.L.

VICTOR COMMUNICATION S.R.L.

ADVANSMIX S.R.L.
REMEDIUM FARM-306 S.A.
AMAGER-COM S.R.L.
LEGUMAX-COM S.R.L.

S.C. ALEXOVIT-SERVICE S.R.L.
S.C. TRIALTEX PLUS S.R.L.
S.C. DIOLSEM S.R.L.

STEALZ S.R.L.

S.C. COMSALES GRUP S.R.L.
S.C. VIRAVID-LUX S.R.L,

S.C. UNIVERSUL MARUNTISURILOR S.R.L.

S.C. ARMOSON S.R.L.

ALSIRA GRUP S.R.L.
POLIMAXINVEST S.R.L.
AURORA MEDIA SR.L.
BIOCARBUNE S.R.L.
EXIMSERVICE BROKER S.R.L.
S.R.L. ELAPRODSOL

ECO BUILDING STAGE S.R.L.
VALENSCOR-DES1IGN S.R.L.
GMG CONSULT PRIM S.R.L.
PROGRAIN ORGANIC S.R.L.
S.C. TRANSLIDER-LI S.R.L.
AGROCHIM PLUS S.R.L.

SVET GHENADII G.T.
GORDILA G. M. S.CORLATEN1 GT
RAILEAN I. GT

NECOARA A. T. GT
COJOCARU G. N. GT
AN1SCHEVICI A. V. SSIRAUTIGT
S.R.L, BEL-ALCO

11. CHEPTEA I.G.-DENTAURUM
11. MARIANA CHI1TAN

11. O0.l. GRADINARU

S.A. AUTOMOBIL 1ST-BALT!
S.A. SAP

CORJTRANSPETROL S.R.L.
TURCAN LI

S.R.L. G-FORESTART

F.P.C. RIBAC-GURMAN S.R.L.
FIRMA DANIEL SRL

FPC FRAPEX-AGRO S.R.L.

LI. BALATCH1-MEMORIA
S.R.L. HAMBARUL-AGRO

S.A. ELECTROMONTAIJ-NORD
S.A. NARZAN

11 EVEREST-GUMENNA1A
TURCANU ANASTASIA LI

DGAF Cemrun
DGAF Cental
DGAF Cental
DGAF Centru
DGAF Cental
DGAF Centru
DGAF Cental
DGAF Centru
DGAF Centru
DGAF Cental
DGAF Cental
DGAF Centru
DGAF Cental
DGAF Cental

DGAF
DGAF
DGAF
DGAF
DGAF
DGAF
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DGAF
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DGAF
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mun. Chisinau
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mun. Chisinau
mun. Chisinau
mun. Chisinau
mun. Chisinau
mun. Chisinau
mun. Chisinau
mun. Chisinau
mun. Chisinau
mun. Chisinau
mun. Chisinau
mun. Chisinau
mun. Chisinau
mun. Chisinau
mun. Chisinau
mun. Chisinau
mun. Chisinau
mun. Chisinau
mun. Chisinau
mun. Chisinau
mun. Chisinau
mun. Chisinau
mun. Chisinau
mun. Chisinau
mun. Chisinau
mun. Chisinau
mun. Chisinau
mun. Chisinau
mun. Chisinau

DGAF Nord
DGAF Nord
DGAF Nord
DGAF Nord
DGAF Nord
DGAF Nord
DGAF Nord
DGAF Nord
DGAF Nord
DGAF Nord
DGAF Nord
DGAF Nord
DGAF Nord
DGAF Nord
DGAF Nord
DGAF Nord
DGAF Nord
DGAF Nord
DGAF Nord
DGAF Nord
DGAF Nord
DGAF Nord
DGAF Nord
DGAF Nord
DGAF Nord

51

49
27
53
59
43
61
51
49
51
50
56
57
57
59
61
57
56
56
61
55
55
56
58
57
61
56
58
42
18
55
35
56

56
65
57

oc

68
56
50
51
29
60
50
50
16
53
46
45
58
46
51
47
45
40
44
40
47
55
47
43
46
30
47
50
48
53



1003602010126
1003602010746
1003602011112
1003602011709
1003602014135
1003602014467
1003602015431
1003602015796
1003602015992
1003602020194
1003602020264
1003602020482
1003602020736
1003602021168
1003602021847
1003602021917
1003602023173
1003602025502
1003602025627
1003602027344
1003602033417
1003604001218
1003604001610
1003604005319
1003604005397
1003604005571
1003604006143
1003604009188
1003604010625
1003604010739
1003604010991
1003604011105
1003604011714
1003604012216
1003604012320
1003604012489
1003604013796
1003604014508
1003604014597
1003604150965
1003604151032
1003604152040
1003604152073
1003604152545
1003604152741
1003607000326
1003607001758
1003607002630
1003607002939
1003607004911
1003607007510
1003607008078
1003607011036
1003607013041
1003607150003
1003607150519
1004602000742
1004602001141
1004602002609
1004602002953
1004602004739
1004602005965
1004602006711
1004602006733
1004602007523
1004602008287
1004604001293
1004604001709
1004604005213

1.5. INTREPRINDEREA pentru silvicultura balti
MIREN & W KRAB S.R.L.

1.C.P. PANIFCOOP DIN OR.SINGEREI A UNIUNII CENTRAL
S.R.L. PROTISANA

IT. ROSCA NIGR1

F.P.C. FAITEC-M S.R.L.

1.C.P. PANIFCOOP DIN OR.GLODENI A UNIUNII CENTRALE
S.R.L. CLEMANTIN

S.R.L. COZASTEANUL

C.A.D.-COL1BABA 11

S.R.L. BALTANCA-NOKD

DAAC-OREOL S.A.

S.R.L. D-INVEST-62

FPC TANACO-COLIB SRL

S.C. TRANSIUR S.R.L.

S.C. DASTOCOM S.R.L.

11. CAZAC ANATOLIE-COMERT

S.R.L. LEMS1VAT

S.R.L. ROTATIE

STOROJUC PAVEL 11

11. ORASAN LIUDMILA

S.R.L. CIVEA-AGRO

S.R.L. DREBOZACI

DIDRIC B.N. 11

F.P.C. LARGOFAR S.R.L.
CRISTEL-SCUTAR1 11

FILEA SI C-F1LIPCIUC 11

R1IMACAR-AGRO C.A.P.

f.. UNGUREAN N.D.

S.C. VESTA S.R.L.

UNIVERSCOOP DIN OR.DONDUSEN1

I.I. EFIM1 TARAN 1C TI.

S.A. PARCUL DE AUTOBUSE SI TAXIMETRE N.5 DIN OR.OT
11. COMPAS-GRONIC

I.M. CAPITEL

GUTUTLT LI

COOPERATIVA DE CONSUM DIN OR.OTACI
I.I. VELC1UC 11

S.R.L. ARSERV-AGRO

DOLGHINTEV E.M. Ll

S.R.L. FARMA-EDINET

F.P.C. AGRO-PRODUCT S.R.L.
CRUCIAL-V.T. S.R.L.

S.C. SLAVAS-IMPEX S.R.L.

COOPERATIVA DE CONSUM DIN OR.EDINET
F.P.C.CMV S.R.L.

OLV1S-SERV1CE S.R.L.

COLPRODCOOP DIN OR.DROCHIA A MOLDCOOP
VALENTINA CEBOTAR1

ISTRATI IURIE TI

URSCOM-TV S.R.Il..

ALERO-COM S.R.L.

D.C,BROASCA

FARMACIA CENTRALA NR.371 S.R.L.
SERBULENCO VICTOR 11

S.C. ANDAS-TV S.R.L.

S.C. MARINEANCA - AGRO S.R.L.

S.C. PRODIORIT S.R.L.

ACORD S.A.

II. CAZACU MIHAIL

S.R.L. ARDENPLUS

S.C. CLIMATINSTAL SRL

11. VLADIMIR V. OSOIANU

S.C. ARAGONVIS-COM S.R.L.

S.C. CREATIV-NORD S.R.L.

S.C. ELITSERVICE - AUTO S.R.L.

S.C. RUMAVI1T-AGRO S.R.L.

PLATON VALENTIN 1.1

I.I. PRISEAJN1IUC ALLA

DGAF Nord
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48
32
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4
48
28
29
48
49
50
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33
46
47
28
47
32
39
34
50
39
45
45
45
30
44
44
M
31
52
46
4
4
4
49
45
42
48
40
37
45
47
45
44
47
16
54
47
43
47
54
46
42
54
56
45
39
45
51
49
48
34
50
51
61
40
47
42
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274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
201
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
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332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
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1004607002073
1004607005867
1004607007078
1005602008136
1005604000640
1005604000949
1005604003456
1005604004176
1005604006860
1005604007096
1005607002863
1005607003099
1006600022210
1006600054697
1006602001422
1006602003220
1006602003459
1006602007620
1006602009222
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10 10607000740
1011604002784
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1013602002980
1013602003002
1013602003530
1013602003747
1013602004364
1013602004456
1013602004504

S.C. SPERANTA 2 S.R.L.

S.C. SORMOBIROM S.R.L.
F.P.C. MOR TRAS GOL S.R.L.
S.C. RADMAR -CON S.R.L.
S.R.L. FAGOS-PRIM

S.C. TERMOGAZSISTEM S.R.L.
LI. SINDI-TAMOIJN1C

S.R.L. MOMBACA

S.C. AGROVITAL-IVM S.R.L.
11 D1D1C

S.R.L. SIRET

S.C. ANATURS-CONSTRUCT S.R.L.

S.C. CICRIS S.R.L.

S.C. ALEXANDRU-SLV S.R.L.
S.C, NORDPRODAGROCOM S.R.L.
IT. CHISLARI OLEG

S.C. SPRINTGRUP-LUX S.R.L.
S.C. GRUP X TENDER S.R.L.
S.C. LOREDACON S.R.L.

C AP. ADINAVIX-AGRO
S.R.L. PONAGRO

S.C. INTERPROD-AGRO S.R.L.
11. ADR1IAN-PU1A

S.C. PLANETA DISTRACTIILOR S.R.L.

S.C. JAN-NORD S.R.L.
S.C. MULTIFLORA PLUS S.R.L.
S.C. LEGENDA NUCULUI S.R.L.

I.IM.S.P. CENTRUL DE SANATATE SINGEREI

S.C. DIVAMAX-GRUP S.R.L.
S.C. FRIGO-TERM S.R.L.

S.C. SKRGIO& J.C.M. S.R.L.
CAL1BCOM S.R.L.

S.R.L. CASA ZIDARULUI
S.R.L. LUXAGRO-SERVICE
Ll. NEBESN11 SERGHEI
S.R.L. CLIPA-VIANAUTO
S.R.L. MEDIA PRO BUSINESS
C.1. DOPRIMLACT

S.R.L. LARIAT - PRIM

S.R.L. PROTEHSUPORT
S.R.L. ECOBRICIIETA

S.R.L. GELO-TRANS

S.R.L. IULEXAL-PRIM
BURSEMCOM S.R.L.

S.R.L. GORGAN

S.R.L. MolFarmGrup

IsS.R.L. TAMIR-NORD

S.R.L. AUTOSOLID

S.R.L. CURTEA DACILOR
S.R.L. T.D.-GRUP

S.R.L. EXPRES-M AR

S.R.L. AVANTI CARGO TRANS

11. GUTUL ALEXANDR
S.R.L. EGO-EXPERT

S.R.L. PROSAN-DISCO
B1TOR-GRUP S.R.L.

11 MACOVICIUC PETRU
S.R.L. MONSANCONS

S.R.L. NORDSERVITCOM
LIDERVIT S.R.L.

S.R.L. RUSIMAR-IMEX

. SAPSAN1X-GRUP

. DASTERUM-NORD

. VIVATOCOMERT-PR1M
. STRELITZIA
AGROVIS-EXPORT
.ANDEXTRANS-NORD
. PRODECOPARM-GRUP
. LUDVIOCONS-PRIM
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1014604001571
1014607001642
1014607001893
1622368
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29377911
1002600011845
1002611000317
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1003603001808
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1003603010581
1003603151507
1003603151910
1003603151987
1003603152261
1003610000063
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1004603002019
1004603002145
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1004603007760
1004611003677
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1005605004597
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1005611000732
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1006611001666
1007611003014
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1008603005133
1008605005388
1009603000238
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1011611001444
1012605001792
1012605003970
1013605001700
1013611001998
1015600033577
1002600024825
1002600017803
1002600019070
1002600022566
1002600025556

S.R.L. VIASNORD

11. DOGOTAR1 EUGENIA

L&R FLUX S.R.L.
VLADISVALEO-AGRO S.R.L.
S.R.L. DV-PLUS

B.I.K.-PLUS S.R.L.
VLADEL1ZA S.R.L.

STIHARU 1 D. GT

DANCO GT

CELAC RENATA GT
1.C.S.CNB-TEHNOLOGI1E S.R.L.
IUNAT S.R.L.

UNIUNEA COOPERATIVELOR DE CONSUM DIN GAGAUZ1A GAGA
S.R.L. FARMACON
TRANSCOM-AG S.R.L.

S.C. SVETODCOM SRL

S.R.L. PLESCO SERGIU

1.S. INTREPRINDEREA SILVO-CINEGETICA "MANTA-V"
S.C. BEZMAN S.R.L.

S.C. JENIN PROD & COM S.R.L.
DUMSPERUS SA
BUTENCO-JELEASCU L.l
VITA-FARM GOTEST1 S.R.L.
DC-SURA S.A,

S.R.L. DULGHER
ALEX-ANDRI S.R.L.

I.I. BAGRIN TAMARA
TARACL1IAAGROSNAB SA

SC RAABET SRL

AMBORIO

MOROI S.R.L.

MACINATORUL S.R.L.

S.C. UZV1G-COM S.R.L.
SPI-STRA I'EV LI

S.R.L. VITSLAV

S.C. OVERGE-LUX S.R.L.

S.C. DVD-CONTINENTAL S.R.L.
S.R.L. GRANDLEON

1.C.S. LOZABINOM S.R.L.

S.C. NAT1IVCOM S.R.L.

S.R.L. MONCOMTEX

11. START-CEBOTARI

S.C. ROUA PIERSICULUI S.R.L.
S.C. POSTMODERN S.R.L.
VIZOL-STUDIO S.R.L.

S.C. IVANCOL1 S.R.L.

I.S. INTREPRINDEREA PENTRU SILVICULTURA COMRAT
'S.C. GMC-EXIMP S.R.L.

S.R.L. BAKAYAN

S.C. MESUTAGRO S.R.L.

S.C. AGROFAVOR S.R.L.

S.R.L. GRIVITANA GRUP
S.R.L. RUDON-GRUP

S.R.L. DAGBILCOM

S.R.L, TRION GSM

MEBELLA S.R.L.

S.R.L. ANBISTAR

S.R.L, PROCONTACT
AYDAR-MERAS1 S.R.L.

S.R.L. FERMCONGRUP

S.R.L. TRANSPORT-PLUS

I.I. CULACLI1 SVETLANA
ESILOT S.R.L.

AVIPRIM GRUP S.R.L.
AGROSTOC COOP

1.C.S. ASENA-TEXTIL S.R.L.
EL-PASSO S.R.L.

CEBACOT S.R.L.

F.P.C. ARIDON S.R.L.
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1003607003534
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1003610000214
1004600028218
1004601000262
1007600048288
1012600018328

S.A. FLOAREA SOARELUI
FIRMA M.A.G. S.R.L.

1.C.S. NATUR BRAVO S.A.
AGARISTA AGRICOLA S.R.L.
MONIFIC-GROUP S.R.L.
GLIA CAP
MARCULESTI-COMB1 S.A.
BOMI-SERV1S S.R.L.
IUGINTERTRANS S.A.
ACHIRA-GRUP S.R.L.

S.C. TRANS CARGO TERMINAL S.R.L.
WETRADE S.R.L.

SOGLAS INVEST S.R.L.
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